505851854 01/07/2020 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5898791

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEV	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHA	CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DA	АТА					
			Name			Execution Date
MALVERN INSTRUMENTS LTD						01/05/2018
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА					
Name:	MALVERN PANALYTICAL LIMITED					
Street Address:	ENIGMA BUSINESS PARK					
Internal Address:	GROVEWOOD RD					
City:	MALVERN, WORCESTERSHIRE					
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM					
Postal Code:	WR14 1XZ					
i Property Lype			Number			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type	Total: 2		Number			
		40404571				
Application Number:		16434571				
		16434571 16397925				
Application Number: Application Number:						
Application Number:						
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i>	ATA e sent to	16397925	il address first; if tha			
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	ATA e sent to provideo	16397925	il address first; if tha unsuccessful, it wil			
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p	ATA e sent to provideo	16397925 <i>the e-mail</i> ; <i>if that is</i> elbing@elt	il address first; if tha unsuccessful, it wil			
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email:	ATA e sent to provideo	16397925 <i>the e-mai</i> <i>t, if that is</i> elbing@elt KRISTOFE	<i>il address first; if tha</i> <i>unsuccessful, it wil</i> bing.com			
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ Email: Correspondent Name:	ATA e sent to provideo	16397925 <i>the e-mail</i> <i>if that is</i> elbing@elt KRISTOFE 187 PELH	<i>il address first; if tha</i> <i>unsuccessful, it wil</i> bing.com ER E. ELBING	l be sent v		
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provideo	16397925 <i>the e-mai</i> <i>i, if that is</i> elbing@elk KRISTOFE 187 PELH WAYLANE	<i>il address first; if tha</i> <i>unsuccessful, it wil</i> bing.com ER E. ELBING AM ISLAND ROAD	l be sent v		
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA e sent to provideo	16397925 <i>the e-mail</i> <i>if that is</i> elbing@elk KRISTOFE 187 PELH, WAYLANE M00	<i>il address first; if tha</i> <i>unsuccessful, it wil</i> bing.com ER E. ELBING AM ISLAND ROAD D, MASSACHUSETTS	l be sent v		
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provideo	16397925 <i>the e-mail</i> <i>if that is</i> elbing@elk KRISTOFE 187 PELH, WAYLANE M00 KRIS	<i>il address first; if tha</i> <i>unsuccessful, it wil</i> bing.com ER E. ELBING AM ISLAND ROAD D, MASSACHUSETTS	l be sent v		
Application Number: Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER:	ATA e sent to provideo	16397925 the e-mail if that is elbing@elk KRISTOFE 187 PELH, WAYLANE M00 KRIS /Kris	<i>il address first; if that unsuccessful, it wil</i> bing.com ER E. ELBING AM ISLAND ROAD D, MASSACHUSETTS 005-054003 STOFER E. ELBING	l be sent v		

Total Attachments: 1

source=ChangeOfName#page1.tif



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 1020602

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

MALVERN INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

7

a company incorporated as private limited by shares, having its registered office situated in England and Wales, has changed its name to:

MALVERN PANALYTICAL LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 5th January 2018.

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006



THE OFFICIAL SEAL OF THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

Companies House

RECORDED: 01/07/2020

PATENT REEL: 051442 FRAME: 0259